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

Total Land Value] 230,100




Property Location 62 WOODRIDGE RD Map ID  94/57/1/ Bldg Name State Use 1010
Vision ID 11675 Account# 00362731 Bldg# 1 Sec# 1 of 1 Card# 1 of 1 Print Date 1/4/2025 9:50:00 PM
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)
Element Cd Description Element Cd Description
Style: 03 Colonial 2 12 £ WDK
Model 01 Residential 12
Grade: 04 Average +10 bl
Stories: 2 2 Stories
Occupancy 1 CONDO DATA 12 12l12 14
Exterior Wall 1 |11 Clapboard Parcel Id [C] Owne
Exterior Wall 2 [B [S
Roof Structure: |03 Gable or Hip Adjust Type | Code Description Factor%
Roof Cover 03 Asphalt Condo FIr 12 10
Interior Wall 1 [05 Drywall Condo Unit 2 et 24
Interior Wall 2 COST/MARKET VALUATION BAS
Interior Flr 1 12 Hardwood . FBM
Interior Fir 2 Building Value New 474,559 1
Heat Fuel 03 Gas
zga_trTyp.e ' 05 Hot Water Year Built 1985
ype: 01 None ; . 1998 12
Total Bedrooms |03 3 Bedrooms Effecnv_e \_(ear Built 12 24 24
Total Bthrms: 3 epreciation Code A FUS 26
T Remodel Rating BAS
otal Half Baths |1 UBM
Total Xtra Fixtrs Year Rt_em_odeoled
Total Rooms: 7 Depre_maﬂon % 20
Bath Style: 02 Average Functional Obsol 15 15[15
Kitchen Style: 02 Standard Eéﬁ?ijﬁgg‘:o' 1
Condition 24
Condition %
Percent Good 80 . = ca: 22 .
RCNLD 379,600 FUS
Dep % Owvr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Owr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr
Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

OB - OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF - BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B

Code Description | L/B | Units | Unit Price | YrBlt | Cond. Cd | % Gd | Grade | Grade Adj. | Appr. Value
FPL3 |FIREPLACE2 | B 1| 7500.00] 1995 80 0.00 6,000
SHD1 |SHED WOOD | L 144 19.00f 1995 74 0.00 2,000

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code Description Living Area | Floor Area | Eff Area | Unit Cost | Undeprec Value

BAS First Floor 884 884 884 188.98 167,058
FBM Finished Basement 0 704 246 66.04 46,489
FGR Garage, Frame 0 576 202 66.27 38,174
FUS Finished Upper Story 918 918 918 188.98 173,484
UBM Unfinished Basement 0 180 36 37.80 6,803
WDK Wood Deck 0 452 68 28.43 12,851

Ttl Gross Liv/ Lease Area 1,802 3,714 2,354 444,859




Property Card: 62 WOODRIDGE RD
City of Marlborough, MA

Parcel Information

Parcel ID

Vision ID:
Owner:
Co-Owner:
Mailing Address:

: M_197051_898161
11675

HORMAN MATTHEW
62 WOODRIDGE RD

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752

Map: 94
Lot: 57 -
Use Description: Single Family
Zone: A2
Land Areain Acres: 0.6

Sale History Assessed Value
Book/Page: Land: $172,000
Sale Date: 10/28/1996 Buildings: $292,800
Sale Price: $225,000 Extra Bldg Features:
Outbuildings:
Total: $469,700
Building Details: Building #

Model:
Living Area: 1802
Appr. Year Built:

Int Wall Desc 1: Drywall
Int Wall Desc 2:
Ext Wall Desc 1: Clapboard

Style: Colonial Ext Wall Desc 2:
Stories: 2 Roof Cover: Asphalt
Occupancy: 1 Roof Structure: Gable or Hip
No. Total Rooms: 7 Heat Type: Hot Water
No. Bedrooms: 03 Heat Fuel: Gas
No. Baths: 3 A/C Type: None
No. Half Baths: 1

4/9/2025
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62 Woodridge Rd, Marlboro, MA
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PREPARED: 2025/04/23

White regions are excluded from total floor area in iGUIDE floor plans. All room dimensions and floor areas must be considered approximate and are subject to independent verification.
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62 Woodridge Rd, Marlboro, MA

1st Floor Finished Area 917.34 sq ft
Unfinished Area 571.57 sq ft
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62 Woodridge Rd, Marlboro, MA

2nd Floor Finished Area 969.60 sq ft
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White regions are excluded from total floor area in iGUIDE floor plans. All room dimensions and floor areas must be considered approximate and are subject to independent verification. @ IGU I DE



62 Woodridge Rd, Marlboro, MA

Basement (Below Grade) Finished Area 678.72 sq ft
Unfinished Area 168.94 sq ft
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